Maytag GDG710 03 - FRONT VIEW

[MODELS DE-DG110-210-410-510-610-710-810 FRONT VIEW '
U294\ 3-5193
R 3-5193L
\ 3-51934

3-5190 3-13559
3-5190L
3-5190M

~4445

3-4579
3-4579L
3-4579M
3-13%08 ;
139081
3139084 e Y

3-5302
| *—‘—l 3-5302L
3-4594 ! o
3-4594L
3-4594M |
3-4595 [T~ (|
3-4595L (! |

3-4595M

2-4439

3-2542
3-2542L
3-2542M

3-14137 \@

Maytag Residential Maytag GDG710 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - FRONT VIEW
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 Y052740 62739 Nut, Lock
2 204439 Screw And Fstner Assembly
3 204445 Screw And Fastener Assembly
4 211294 90767 Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer

Head Tapping

5 213007 Xfor Cabinet See Cabinet,

Back

. ACCESS DOOR-HARVEST
8 302542M Not Available WHEAT

. BASE ASSY. (UPPER &
9 Y303361 Not Available LOWER)
12 304579M Not Available DOOR-HARVEST WHEAT
15 304594M 3369903 Dishrack
16 304595 3369903 Dishrack
17 304595L Not Available FRONT PANEL-ALMOND

. FRONT PANEL-HARVEST
18 304595M Not Available WHEAT

19 Y 305086 Adjustable Leg And Nut


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-506122-residential-maytag-gdg710-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415761-maytag-62739-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409588-maytag-204439-washer-dryer-screw-and-fstner-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412610-maytag-204445-washer-dryer-screw-and-fastener-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412954-maytag-213007-washer-dryer-xfor-cabinet-see-cabinet-back.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415243-maytag-3369903-dryer-dishrack.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415243-maytag-3369903-dryer-dishrack.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409955-maytag-y305086-washer-dryer-adjustable-leg-and-nut.html
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Y310632
Y313559

313908M

Y314137

1163839

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

TOP COVER-HARVEST
WHEAT

CONSOLE-HARVEST WHEAT
CABINET-HARVEST WHEAT
KNOB AND SCREW

Screw

Screw

DOOR PANEL-HARVEST
WHEAT

Foot, Rubber


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414714-maytag-1163839-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412845-maytag-y313559-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409956-maytag-y314137-washer-dryer-foot-rubber.html
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